" ACRM COMMUNITY MEETINGS

The lifeblood of ACRM is its family of community groups comprised
of special interest and networking groups. These interdisciplinary
communities advance the mission of ACRM, connect you with colleagues

who share your interests and support your professional development.

8:30 AM -

9:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

12:30 PM -
12:30 PM -

7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -

7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -
7:00 AM -

12:00 PM -

3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
3:30 PM -
4:00 PM -
4:00 PM -
4:00 PM -

T1:00 AM -

There may have been schedule changes. The Conference APP
& ONLINE PROGRAM have the latest: ACRM.org/op

ACRM 95* ANNUAL CONFERENCE

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

1:15 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM

Unless otherwise noted,

SUNDAY 30 SEPTEMBER '

LifeStyle Medicine Group Culinary Medicine Task Force Meeting

Neuroplasticity Networking Group Business Meeting

Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Cognitive Rehabilitation Task Force Meeting
Stroke Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Movement Interventions Task Force Meeting
Chairs Council Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)

MONDAY | OCTOBER w7

Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Task Force Chairs Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)
International Networking Group Executive Committee Meeting

Lifestyle Medicine Group Business Meeting

Neurodegenerative Diseases Networking Group Business Meeting

Pediatric Rehabilitation Networking Group Meeting

Physician & Clinician Networking Group Meeting

Spinal Cord Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group FES and Technology Task Force Meeting
Stroke Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Business Meeting

Technology Networking Group Informational Meeting

Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Communication and Prognosis after TBI Meeting

TUESDAY 2 OCTOBER %

Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Mild TBI Task Force Meeting

Complementary Integrative Rehabilitation Medicine Welcome Meeting

Geriatric Rehabilitation Networking Group Meeting

International Networking Group Annual Business Meeting

Military and Veterans Affairs Networking Group Meeting

Neurodegenerative Networking Group Alzheimer's Disease Task Force Meeting

Spinal Cord Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Business Meeting

ACRM MEMBERSHIP MEETING — ALL ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND!

Hear from ACRM President, Deborah Backus, PT, PhD, FACRM, speak about the vision of the future of ACRM
and how you can be a part of it.

Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Chronic Brain Injury Task Force Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)
Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Disorder of Consciousness Task Force Meeting
Cancer Rehabilitation Business Meeting

Cognitive Rehabilitation 2nd Edition Manual Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)

Early Career Networking Group Meeting

Health Services Research Networking Group Meeting

International Networking Group — Service Delivery Task Force Meeting

International Networking Group Refugee Crises Task Force Annual Meeting

Limb Restoration Rehabilitation Group (Task Force Meetings)

Measurement Networking Committee Meeting

Measurement Networking Group — Applied Cognition Geriatric Task Force Meeting
Neurodegenerative Diseases Networking Group Networking and Social

Pain Rehabilitation Group Meeting

WEDNESDAY 3 OCTOBER w7

ACRM Program Committee Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)

THE @@ OF ACRM

ACRM @
DALLAS TX USA

HILTON
ANATOLE

CORE CONFERENCE: 30 SEPT -3 OCT
PRE-CONF: 28 - 30 SEPT

meetings are OPEN for all attendees.
In fact many groups are actively seeking
leaders like you. Please join us & be moved...

LIFESTYLE MEDICINE

BRAIN INJURY

INTERNATIONAL CROSS-CUTTING
LIFESTYLE MEDICINE
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION
PHYSICIANS & CLINICIANS
SPINAL CORD INJURY

TECHNOLOGY
BRAIN INJURY

BRAIN INJURY
BRAIN INJURY

INTERNATIONAL CROSS-CUTTING
MILITARY & BRAIN INJURY
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
SPINAL CORD INJURY

CROSS-CUTTING

BRAIN INJURY
CANCER

EARLY CAREER

HEALTH SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL CROSS-CUTTING
INTERNATIONAL CROSS-CUTTING
LIMB RESTORATION
MEASUREMENT

MEASUREMENT
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES
PAIN

Secure your seat...

°
re ISter REGISTER www.ACRM.org
or call +1.703.435.5335

30 SEPT - 3 OCT 2018

DALLAS


http://www.ACRM.org/ecdc
http://ACRM.org/op



