ACRM COMMUNITY MEETINGS





The lifeblood of ACRM is its family of community groups comprised of special interest and networking groups. These interdisciplinary communities advance the mission of ACRM, connect you with colleagues who share your interests and support your professional development.

Unless otherwise noted, meetings are OPEN for all attendees. In fact many groups are actively seeking leaders like you. *Please join us & be moved...*

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM	LifeStyle Medicine Group Culinary Medicine Task Force Meeting	LIFESTYLE MEDICINE
1:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Neuroplasticity Networking Group Business Meeting	NEUROPLASTICITY
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Cognitive Rehabilitation Task Force Meeting	BRAIN INJURY
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	Stroke Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Movement Interventions Task Force Meeting	STROKE
8:00 PM	Chairs Council Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)	
	monday i october 💜	
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Task Force Chairs Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)	
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	International Networking Group Executive Committee Meeting	INTERNATIONAL CROSS-CUTTIN
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lifestyle Medicine Group Business Meeting	LIFESTYLE MEDICINE
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Neurodegenerative Diseases Networking Group Business Meeting	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASE
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Pediatric Rehabilitation Networking Group Meeting	PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Physician & Clinician Networking Group Meeting	PHYSICIANS & CLINICIANS
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Spinal Cord Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group FES and Technology Task Force Meeting	SPINAL CORD INJURY
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Stroke Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Business Meeting	STROKE
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Technology Networking Group Informational Meeting	TECHNOLOGY
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Communication and Prognosis after TBI Meeting	BRAIN INJURY
	tuesday 2 october 💜	
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Mild TBI Task Force Meeting	BRAIN INJURY
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Complementary Integrative Rehabilitation Medicine Welcome Meeting	BRAIN INJURY
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Geriatric Rehabilitation Networking Group Meeting	GERIATRIC REHABILITATION
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	International Networking Group Annual Business Meeting	INTERNATIONAL CROSS-CUTTIN
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Military and Veterans Affairs Networking Group Meeting	MILITARY & BRAIN INJURY
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Neurodegenerative Networking Group Alzheimer's Disease Task Force Meeting	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASE
7:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Spinal Cord Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Business Meeting	SPINAL CORD INJURY
12:00 PM - 1:15 PM	ACRM MEMBERSHIP MEETING — ALL ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND! Hear from ACRM President, Deborah Backus, PT, PhD, FACRM, speak about the vision of the future of ACRM and how you can be a part of it.	CROSS-CUTTING
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Chronic Brain Injury Task Force Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)	
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Brain Injury Interdisciplinary Special Interest Group Disorder of Consciousness Task Force Meeting	BRAIN INJURY
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Cancer Rehabilitation Business Meeting	CANCER
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Cognitive Rehabilitation 2nd Edition Manual Meeting (INVITATION ONLY)	
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Early Career Networking Group Meeting	EARLY CAREER
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Health Services Research Networking Group Meeting	HEALTH SERVICES
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	International Networking Group — Service Delivery Task Force Meeting	INTERNATIONAL CROSS-CUTTIN
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	International Networking Group Refugee Crises Task Force Annual Meeting	INTERNATIONAL CROSS-CUTTIN
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Limb Restoration Rehabilitation Group (Task Force Meetings)	LIMB RESTORATION
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Measurement Networking Committee Meeting	MEASUREMENT
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Measurement Networking Group — Applied Cognition Geriatric Task Force Meeting	MEASUREMENT
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Neurodegenerative Diseases Networking Group Networking and Social	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASE
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Pain Rehabilitation Group Meeting	PAIN
	wednesday 3 october 🖤	

There may have been schedule changes. The Conference APP & ONLINE PROGRAM have the latest: ACRM.org/op



REGISTER www.ACRM.org